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Wettkampf-Nr. 714

100m Brust Jungen
Jugendmehrkampf

Jahrgang 1997

1.

2
3
4
5.
6
7
7
9

10.
11.

Benedikt Jan HOFFMANN
00:3519  01:13,56
Andreas KUHLMANN
00:35,22  01:15,24

Linus MEIER

00:35,95  01:15,38
Maximilian HOLLE
00:36,25  01:17,96

Felix BORCHERT

00:36,38  01:18,61

Niklas WALDI
00:37,64  01:19,01

Fabian LOEWE
00:36,30 01:19,02

Leo SCHMIDT
00:37,15  01:19,02

Nicolas HEIMERL
00:36,57  01:19,14

Friedrich SCHWARZ
00:37,13 01:19,26

Dominik ORLOWSKI
00:38,37  01:22,12

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

SG Siegen

PSV Schwerin

SV Bayreuth

SG Schwimmen Munster
Aqua Berlin

SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor

Potsdamer SV

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

SV Mannheim
Aqua Berlin

SG Essen

01:13,56
01:15,24
01:15,38
01:17,96
01:18,61
01:19,01
01:19,02
01:19,02
01:19,14
01:19,26
01:22,12

513
479
477
431
420
414
414
414
412
410
369
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